DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS
AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
BREAKFAST TEA

SOFT DRINRS

FIZZY DRINKS

PEPal

PEPSI MAX/DIET
TANGO

LEMONADE

RED BULL/ZERO SUGAR
OASIS

CITRUS

APPLE & BLACKCURRANT

SUMMER FRUITS
FRUIT SHOOT
LUCOZADE
ORANGE
RASPBERRY

JUICE

ORANGE

APPLE

CRANBERRY
STARSLUSH

120
APPLE AND MANGO
APPLE AND RASPBERRY
ORANGE AND
PASSIONFRUIT
WATER

SPARKLING WATER

£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£4.10
£2.40
£3.50
£2.20

£2.10
£1.80
£2.10
£2.10
£3.50
£2.40

£1.60
£2.40

£2.30

£2.70
£3.60

£1.80
£1.80

REGULAR PINT

£3.60
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60

DRAUGHT
PINT ABV%
GROLSCH £6.10 40
PERONI £6.60 51
ASAHI £6.60 50
CORNISH CIDER  £6.50 6.0
GUINNESS £6.60 4.1

LONDON PRIDE £5.90 41

BOTTLED
ABV%
PERONI GF £450 51
ASAHI 0% £4.50  N/A
PERONI CAPRI £4.90 45

REKORDERLING £6.30 40

MIXERS
MIXERS
TONIC £3.60
SLIMLINE TONIC £2.65

SPIRITS

ABV%
SMIRNOFF £430 375

BACARDI SPICE £5.40 375
CAPTAIN MORGAN

SPICED £65620 350
DARK £5.20 400
JACK DANIELS £5.70 40.0
HONEY £5.70 35.0

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ¢560 400
GORDONS PINK £4.70 375

FURTHER SPIRITS AVAILABLE



